TORONTO METROPOLITAN UNIVERSITY

Print Date:  08/22/2024

Name: Gregorash, Levi James
Student ID: 500812957
OEN: 156083487
Birthdate: 12/28
Academic Program History

Program: MASc Aerospace Engineering
08/12/2022: Active in Program

AEROSPACE ENGINEERING Major
Program: MASc Aerospace Engineering
04/30/2024: Cancelled

AEROSPACE ENGINEERING Major
Program: MENG Aerospace Engineering
04/30/2024: Active in Program

AEROSPACE ENGINEERING Major

Degrees Awarded

Beginning of Graduate Record

Fall 2022

Course Description Credit

Earned
AE8116 Flight Dyn and Aircraft Contrl 1.000
AE8147 Testing Eval. of Composites 1.000
GD1000 Continuing Graduate Studies 0.000
Term GPA 4.330 2.000
Transfer Term GPA 0.000
Combined GPA 4.330 2.000
Academic Standing: Clear

Winter 2023

Course Description Credit

Earned
AE8146 Applied Aerodynamics 1.000
AE8148 Spacecraft Dyn. and Ctl. 1.000
GD1000 Continuing Graduate Studies 0.000
Term GPA 4.330 2.000
Transfer Term GPA 0.000
Combined GPA 4.330 2.000

Academic Standing: Clear

Grade Grade
Points

A+ 4.330

A+ 4.330
0.000

8.660
0.000
8.660

Grade Grade
Points
A+ 4.330
A+ 4.330
0.000

8.660
0.000
8.660

Graduate

Course

GD1000

Term GPA
Transfer Term GPA
Combined GPA

Course

AE8143
GD1000

Term GPA
Transfer Term GPA
Combined GPA

Academic Standing:

Course

GD1000

Term GPA
Transfer Term GPA
Combined GPA

Course

AE8112
GD1000
ME8132

Spring/Summer 2023
Description

Continuing Graduate Studies

0.000

0.000

Fall 2023
Description

Avionics and Navigation
Continuing Graduate Studies

4.330

4.330

Clear

Winter 2024
Description

Continuing Graduate Studies

0.000

0.000

Spring/Summer 2024
Description
Comp Fluid Dyn/Heat Transfer

Continuing Graduate Studies
Sequencing and Scheduling
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A+

Grade
Points
0.000

0.000
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0.000
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0.000
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Term GPA 4.330
Transfer Term GPA

Combined GPA 4.330

Academic Standing: Clear

MASc Aerospace Engineering Totals
Cum GPA: 4.330 Cum Totals

MENG Aerospace Engineering Totals
Cum GPA: 4.330 Cum Totals

2.000
0.000
2.000

5.000 5.000

7.000 7.000

8.660
0.000
8.660

21.650

30.310

Graduate
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