TORONTO METROPOLITAN UNIVERSITY

Graduate

Print Date:	08/22/2024
Mamai	Gragoroch Lov

Name: Gregorash, Levi James Student ID: 500812957
OEN: 156083487
Birthdate: 12/28

Academic Standing: Clear

						Spring/Summer 2023					
	Academic Program History					Course	Description	Credit	<u>Grade</u>	Grade	
Program: 08/12/2022:	MASc Aerospace Engineering Active in Program					GD1000	Continuing Graduate Studies	<u>Earned</u> 0.000		Points 0.000	
_	AEROSPACE ENGINEERING Major										
Program: 04/30/2024:	MASc Aerospace Engineering Cancelled										
	AEROSPACE ENGINEERING Major					Term GPA	0.000	0.000		0.000	
Program: 04/30/2024:	MENG Aerospace Engineering Active in Program					Transfer Term GP		0.000		0.000	
04/30/2024.	AEROSPACE ENGINEERING Major					Combined GPA	0.000	0.000		0.000	
	Degrees Awarded						Fall 2023				
	2 ogrooo / marada					Course	Description	Credit	Grade	<u>Grade</u>	
						AE8143		Earned 1.000	A+	Points 4.330	
	Beginning of Graduate Record					GD1000	Avionics and Navigation Continuing Graduate Studies	0.000	A+	0.000	
	Fall 2022										
Course	Description	Credit	<u>Grade</u>	Grade		Term GPA	4.330	1.000		4.330	
AE8116	Flight Dyn and Aircraft Contrl	<u>Earned</u> 1.000	A+	Points 4.330		Transfer Term GP		0.000		0.000	
AE8147	Testing Eval. of Composites	1.000	A+	4.330		Combined GPA	4.330	1.000		4.330	
GD1000	Continuing Graduate Studies	0.000		0.000			an Olass				
						Academic Standing	g: Clear				
Term GPA	4.330	2.000		8.660			Winter 2024				
Transfer Term GP	'A	0.000		0.000		Course	Description	Credit	Grade	Grade	
Combined GPA	4.330	2.000		8.660		GD1000	·	Earned 0.000		Points 0.000	
Academic Standin	g: Clear					GD1000	Continuing Graduate Studies	0.000		0.000	
	Winter 2023					Term GPA	0.000	0.000		0.000	
Course	Description	Credit Earned	<u>Grade</u>	Grade Points		Transfer Term GP		0.000		0.000	
AE8146	Applied Aerodynamics	1.000	A+	4.330		Combined GPA	0.000	0.000		0.000	
AE8148 GD1000	Spacecraft Dyn. and Ctl. Continuing Graduate Studies	1.000 0.000	A+ 4.330 0.000				Spring/Summer 2024				
						Course	. •	Cradit	Grade	<u>Grade</u>	
						Course	Description	<u>Credit</u> <u>Earned</u>		Points	
Term GPA	4.330	2.000		8.660		AE8112 GD1000	Comp Fluid Dyn/Heat Transfer Continuing Graduate Studies	1.000 0.000	A+	4.330 0.000	
Transfer Term GP		0.000		0.000		ME8132	Sequencing and Scheduling	1.000	A+	4.330	
Combined GPA	4.330	2.000		8.660							

TORONTO METROPOLITAN UNIVERSITY

Graduate

 Print Date:
 08/22/2024

 Name:
 Gregorash, Levi James

 Student ID:
 500812957

OEN: 156083487 12/28 Birthdate:

Term GPA 4.330 2.000 8.660 Transfer Term GPA 0.000 0.000 Combined GPA 4.330 2.000 8.660

Academic Standing: Clear

MASc Aerospace Engineering Totals
Cum GPA: 4.330 Cum Totals 5.000 5.000 21.650

MENG Aerospace Engineering Totals
Cum GPA: 4.330 Cum Totals 7.000 7.000 30.310